

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

3rd Final Bill

Name of work:-

Construction of Road from
Harjan Toli To Juthan Ram
Tola

Scheme:- MMSY (se)

Agreement No:-

Agency :- Maa Vindya Vasin
Construction Pvt. Ltd. At -
Jagadamba Nagar, Bettiah

West Champaran

Agreement value:- ₹ 8104630.00

Date of start:- 19.02.2022

Date of completion:- 18.02.2023

Actual date of completion:- 17.2.23

Attested
10/04/23

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Item No - 1/1					
Construction of reference 4 working bench mark - us					
From TMB PNO - 1					
				Qty = 1.15 km	
				@ Rs. 5593.61/km	
				= Rs. 6433.00	
Item No - 2/2					

Construction of reference pillar - us					
From TMB PNO - 2					
				Qty = 1.15 km	
				@ Rs. 2959.61/km	
				= Rs. 3404.00	
Item No - 3/3					
Cleaning and grubbing road land - us					
From TMB PNO - 1					
				Qty = 0.35 H	
				@ Rs. 51137.38/H	
				= Rs. 17642.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item NO-25/26					
Excavation for foundation — us					
From TMS PNO-3					
					Qty = 112.86 m ³
					@ Rs. 269.32/m ³
					= Rs. 30395.00
Item NO-26/27					
Sand filling in foundation — us					
From TMS PNO-314					
					Qty = 8.55 m ³
					@ Rs. 438.83/m ³
					= Rs. 3752.00
Item NO-27/28					
Brick flat roling in foundation — us					
From TMS PNO-4					
					Qty = 85.92 m ²
					@ Rs. 291.74/m ²
					= Rs. 25066.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 28/29					
Providing pcc					
From TMS PNO - 4					
					Qty 218.48 m ³
					@ Rs. 6009.78/m ³
					= Rs. 111061.00
Item NO - 29/30					
Brick masonry work					
in cm — 125					
From TMS PNO - 4					
					Qty 79.53 m ³
					@ Rs. 5681.89/m ³
					= Rs. 451881.00
Item NO - 30/31					
Providing & laying 1000					
mm dia hume pipe — 75					
From TMS PNO - 5					
					Qty 22.50 m
					@ Rs. 3669.37/m
					= Rs. 82561.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 31/32					
Plastering with Cement Mortar					
Room TRB PNO - 5					
					Qty = 109.20 m ²
					@ Rs. 184.95/m ²
					= Rs. 20197.10
Item No - 32/33					
Providing 1.5 mm Cement put					
Room TRB PNO - 5					
					Qty = 39.78 m ²
					@ Rs. 56.89/m ²
					= Rs. 2263.10
					6676698.10
Add for GST @ 12% =					729204.10
Add for LE @ 1% =					66767.10
Add for S.F. =					80025.10
					6946692.10
Less for below @ 0.02% =					1389.10
					6946692.10
Less for previous pay 1) =					2611683.10
Sur Rs.					4333620.10
					4335009.10

Continuation

Attested

 10/04/23